4.21
Ed
itio
n 9
/20
09
Swiss
Precision

  8.00 –   7.50 0.3150 – 0.2953 5/16" 3916.00800* 3920.00800*
  8.50 –   8.00 0.3347 – 0.3150 3916.00850* 3920.00850*
  9.00 –   8.50 0.3543 – 0.3347 11/32" 3916.00900* 3920.00900*
  9.50 –   9.00 0.3740 – 0.3543 3/8" 3916.00950* 3920.00950*
10.00 –   9.50 0.3937 – 0.3740 3916.01000* 3920.01000*
10.50 – 10.00 0.4134 – 0.3937 13/32" – 3920.01050*
11.00 – 10.50 0.4330 – 0.4134 – 3920.01100*
11.50 – 11.00 0.4528 – 0.4330 7/16" – 3920.01150*
12.00 – 11.50 0.4724 – 0.4528 15/32" – 3920.01200*
12.50 – 12.00 0.4921 – 0.4724 – 3920.01250*
13.00 – 12.50 0.5118 – 0.4921 1/2" – 3920.01300*
*Included in sealing disk set.
Part Description Part No.
Sealing Capacity
[mm] Supplied with
Set DS/ER 16 3916.00000 3.50 – 10.00 14 sealing disks with 1 tray DSR/16
Set DS/ER 20 3920.00000 3.50 – 13.00 20 sealing disks with 1 tray DSR/20
Sealing Disk Sets
DS/ER 16 and DS/ER 20
Sealing Disks DS/ER 16 and DS/ER 20
Part Description Part No. Page

15.00 – 14.50 0.5905 – 0.5709 3925.01500* 3932.01500*
15.50 – 15.00 0.6102 – 0.5905 19/32" 3925.01550* 3932.01550*
16.00 – 15.50 0.6300 – 0.6102 5/8" 3925.01600* 3932.01600*
16.50 – 16.00 0.6496 – 0.6300 – 3932.01650*
17.00 – 16.50 0.6693 – 0.6496 21/32" – 3932.01700*
17.50 – 17.00 0.6890 – 0.6693 11/16" – 3932.01750*
18.00 – 17.50 0.7087 – 0.6890 – 3932.01800*
18.50 – 18.00 0.7284 – 0.7087 23/32" – 3932.01850*
19.00 – 18.50 0.7480 – 0.7284 3/4" – 3932.01900*
19.50 – 19.00 0.7677 – 0.7480 – 3932.01950*
20.00 – 19.50 0.7874 – 0.7677 25/32" – 3932.02000*
*Included in sealing disk set.
Part Description Part No.
Sealing Capacity
[mm] Supplied
Set DS/ER 25 3925.00000 3.50 – 16.00 26 sealing disks with 1 tray DSR/25
Set DS/ER 32 3932.00000 3.50 – 20.00 34 sealing disks with 1 tray DSR/32
Sealing Disk Sets
DS/ER 25 and DS/ER 32
Part Description Part No. Page
Tray DSR/25 7122.25000 12.08

  9.50 –   9.00 0.3740 – 0.3543 3/8" 3940.00950*
10.00 –   9.50 0.3937 – 0.3740 3940.01000*
10.50 – 10.00 0.4134 – 0.3937 13/32" 3940.01050*
11.00 – 10.50 0.4330 – 0.4134 3940.01100*
11.50 – 11.00 0.4528 – 0.4330 7/16" 3940.01150*
12.00 – 11.50 0.4724 – 0.4528 15/32" 3940.01200*
12.50 – 12.00 0.4921 – 0.4724 3940.01250*
13.00 – 12.50 0.5118 – 0.4921 1/2" 3940.01300*
13.50 – 13.00 0.5315 – 0.5118 17/32" 3940.01350*
14.00 – 13.50 0.5512 – 0.5315 3940.01400*
14.50 – 14.00 0.5709 – 0.5512 9/16" 3940.01450*
Sealing Disks DS/ER 40
Part Description Part No.
Sealing Capacity
[mm] Supplied
Set DS/ER 40 3940.00000 3.50 – 26.00 46 sealing disks with 1 tray DSR/40
Sealing Disk Sets
DS/ER 40
4.24
Ed